
 
 Sundsvalls PK 
 

 
Resultat Kantträffen 240428 
Nationell fält 
 

A Vapen 
Klass 1 

Plac Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt Poäng Stm 
1 Andreas Fahlberg Ljusdal PK 6 2 4 3 4 6 4 3 32 / 18 5  

2 Lars Norlin Borlänge PK 2 2 5 3 2 5 5 2 26 / 17 0  

3 Mats Öberg Sundsvalls PK 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 7 / 5 0  
                

Klass 2 
Plac Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt Poäng Stm 

1 Urban Nordström Nätra SG 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 47 / 29 3 S 
2 Conny Valkebäck Sundsvalls PK 6 5 5 3 6 6 6 6 43 / 24 2 B 
3 Kenth Bergqvist Sundsvalls PK 4 4 5 6 5 6 5 3 38 / 22 3  

4 Magnus Hansson Kramfors PK 5 4 4 5 5 5 6 3 37 / 24 4  

5 Björn Olsson Kramfors PK 5 5 2 4 2 6 5 5 34 / 17 0  

6 Joakim Wiklund Härnösands PK 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 1 26 / 17 0  

7 Fredrik Amlinger Edin Sundsvalls PK 3 2 2 4 1 6 3 1 22 / 12 0  
                

Klass 3 
Plac Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt Poäng Stm 

1 Bengt-Arne Nyh Sundsvalls Ssk 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 5 45 / 28 4 S 
2 Håkan Lindgren Örnsköldsvik PK 5 5 6 4 6 6 6 6 44 / 26 7 B 
3 Mikael Bergner Forsa PK 6 5 4 5 6 6 6 6 44 / 26 1 B 
4 Mathias Österberg I21/T3 SKF 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 6 42 / 25 9 B 
5 Rikard Forell Örnsköldsvik PK 6 5 4 6 3 5 5 6 40 / 25 3  

6 Fredrik Bergström Härnösands PK 5 5 4 5 6 5 5 5 40 / 25 3  

7 Jörgen Wennberg Sundsvalls PK 5 3 6 4 4 6 5 5 38 / 22 5  

8 Christer Gustavsson Kramfors PK 4 5 4 6 5 3 5 5 37 / 21 2  
                

B Vapen 
Klass 1 

Plac Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt Poäng Stm 
1 Morgan Nyberg Sundsvalls PK 4 3 2 3 3 4 5 4 28 / 17 0  
                

Klass 2-3 
Plac Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt Poäng Stm 

1 Örjan Jansson Härnösands PK 6 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 46 / 28 5 B 
2 Torbjörn Johansson Örnsköldsvik PK 6 5 4 6 5 5 5 4 40 / 23 4  
3 Jonas Wallin A 4 SF 5 5 5 4 6 6 6 3 40 / 21 2  
4 Mikael Irmalm Sundsvalls PK 3 3 5 4 6 5 4 5 35 / 20 2  
                



  

  
C Vapen 
Klass Jun 

Plac Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt Poäng Stm 
1 Max Wallin A 4 SF 3 4 2 4 1 3 5 4 26 / 20 0  
                

Klass 1 
Plac Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt Poäng Stm 

1 Johnny Vikström Sundsvalls Ssk 6 6 4 5 4 6 5 6 42 / 27 3 B 
2 Per Losung Forsa PK 6 4 3 5 5 6 5 6 40 / 24 8  

3 Lars Norlin Borlänge PK 5 2 5 6 4 6 5 6 39 / 19 2  

4 Johannes Gäverth Sundsvalls PK 6 3 4 6 3 6 4 5 37 / 20 6  

5 Peter Gustafsson Kramfors PK 6 3 5 5 4 6 4 4 37 / 19 8  

6 Örjan Lindwe Sundsvalls PK 5 2 5 6 5 5 5 3 36 / 19 0  

7 Joel Åslin Sundsvalls PK 5 3 4 5 5 5 5 3 35 / 24 2  

8 Morgan Nyberg Sundsvalls PK 6 2 4 5 6 5 4 3 35 / 20 5  

9 Fredrik Wiklund Sundsvalls PK 6 2 4 3 4 6 2 5 32 / 20 5  

10 Anton Bäckaräng Sundsvalls PK 5 2 5 3 3 4 3 4 29 / 17 7  

11 Peder Karlstedt Sundsvalls PK 5 1 1 4 0 3 3 3 20 / 13 0  

12 Jens Persson Sundsvalls Ssk 1 2 4 0 1 2 3 4 17 / 11 3  

13 Mats Nilsson Sundsvalls PK 0 2 1 0 2 1 3 2 11 / 8 0  
                

Klass 2 
Plac Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt Poäng Stm 

1 Urban Nordström Nätra SG 6 5 6 6 5 6 4 6 44 / 27 7 S 
2 Kenth Bergqvist Sundsvalls PK 6 5 6 5 5 5 6 6 44 / 25 7 S 
3 Jonas Sanderyd Sundsvalls PK 6 6 6 5 4 6 4 6 43 / 26 8 B 
4 Agron Zogaj Sundsvalls PK 6 5 6 5 6 5 4 6 43 / 25 11 B 
5 Andreas Carlström Sundsvalls PK 5 5 6 6 5 6 3 6 42 / 27 8 B 
6 Conny Valkebäck Sundsvalls PK 5 4 6 6 6 5 5 5 42 / 25 13 B 
7 Fredrik Amlinger Edin Sundsvalls PK 5 5 5 6 4 6 5 5 41 / 26 3  

8 Patrik Hägglund Örnsköldsvik PK 6 3 5 5 6 6 5 5 41 / 22 0  

9 Ulf Tjernström Sundsvalls Ssk 1 6 5 5 4 6 5 6 38 / 26 3  

10 Björn Olsson Kramfors PK 5 3 6 5 6 5 5 3 38 / 19 0  

11 Magnus Hansson Kramfors PK 6 3 5 4 4 6 6 1 35 / 21 10  

12 Roger Lundberg Sundsvalls PK 5 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 34 / 23 5  

13 Henrik Ling Ljusdal PK 0 3 5 6 3 6 4 6 33 / 18 0  

14 Joakim Wiklund Sundsvalls PK 5 5 4 5 2 6 3 0 30 / 16 0  
                

Klass 3 
Plac Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt Poäng Stm 

1 Håkan Lindgren Örnsköldsvik PK 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 47 / 28 12 S 
2 Mikael Bergner Forsa PK 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 47 / 28 11 S 
3 Rikard Forell Örnsköldsvik PK 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 47 / 25 6 S 
4 Peter Bladh Kramfors PK 6 4 6 6 5 5 6 6 44 / 27 10 S 
5 Christer Gustavsson Kramfors PK 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 43 / 27 8 B 
6 Mathias Österberg I21/T3 SKF 6 4 6 5 5 6 5 6 43 / 25 11 B 
7 Fredrik Bergström Härnösands PK 6 5 4 6 6 5 5 6 43 / 25 5 B 
8 Tom Eriksson Kramfors PK 4 4 6 6 6 6 6 5 43 / 21 12 B 



  

  
9 Örjan Jansson Härnösands PK 6 4 6 6 6 5 4 5 42 / 26 12 B 

10 Jörgen Wennberg Sundsvalls PK 6 3 5 6 6 5 3 5 39 / 22 3  

11 Jonas Wallin A 4 SF 5 1 0 5 5 4 5 4 29 / 18 0  
                

Klass Vet  
Plac Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt Poäng Stm 

1 Alan Pettersson Sundsvalls PK 6 6 5 6 5 5 5 6 44 / 27 7 S 
2 Arne Selander Örnsköldsvik PK 5 3 6 5 4 6 6 5 40 / 25 5  

3 Torbjörn Johansson Örnsköldsvik PK 6 6 6 5 6 6 0 4 39 / 20 8  

4 Ulf Losung Forsa PK 6 4 5 3 4 6 5 5 38 / 25 6  

5 Mikael Irmalm Sundsvalls PK 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 6 38 / 22 4  

6 Christer Backlund Sundsvalls PK 6 1 3 5 4 3 3 1 26 / 14 1  
                

R Vapen 
Klass 1 

Plac Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt Poäng Stm 
1 Peter Gustafsson Kramfors PK 5 1 4 2 3 6 5 4 30 / 15 1  
                

Klass 2-3 
Plac Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt Poäng Stm 

1 Andreas Carlström Sundsvalls PK 6 5 5 5 6 6 6 4 43 / 26 4 S 
2 Tom Erikson Kramfors PK 6 5 5 6 5 6 6 4 43 / 22 4 S 
3 Arne Selander Örnsköldsvik PK 5 3 4 6 5 6 5 4 38 / 23 0 B 
4 Patrik Hägglund Örnsköldsvik PK 6 3 4 4 5 6 6 4 38 / 22 0 B 
5 Alan Pettersson Sundsvalls PK 5 2 4 5 3 5 4 4 32 / 22 3  

6 Christer Backlund Sundsvalls PK 5 3 4 6 5 4 4 0 31 / 18 5  

7 Jonas Sanderyd Sundsvalls PK 3 3 2 4 2 4 6 2 26 / 20 0  

8 Ulf Tjernström Sundsvalls Ssk 2 1 2 3 1 4 3 1 17 / 12 3  
 


